| Exhibitor Name | Entry Numberl

Division

|CIass&Description| Place | Ribbon |Specia| Placing

Daniel Penn

Darlene Wells

Dennie
McBrayer

Jim Ethington

John Fallon

Darlene Wells

Elizabeth Tsang

Calvin Breed

Calvin Breed

Chandrasekar
Gopal

Dennie
McBrayer
Dennie
McBrayer

Calvin Breed

Cathy West

Darlene Wells

Dennie
McBrayer

Calvin Breed

Dennie
McBrayer

Robert Yerke

1383

2784

2944

2933

2785

1428

2945

2946

2786

2947

2948

3003

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult

01 - Standard

hollow vessel or 2
vase

01 - Standard

hollow vessel or 1
vase

01 - Standard

hollow vessel or 3
vase

01 - Standard

hollow vessel or

vase

01 - Standard

hollow vessel or

vase

02 - Embellished

hollow vessel or 2
vase

02 - Embellished

hollow vessel or 1
vase

03 - Standard bowl 2
03 - Standard bowl 3
03 - Standard bowl

03 - Standard bowl 1

03 - Standard bowl

04 - Embellished
bowl

04 - Embellished
bowl

04 - Embellished
bowl

04 - Embellished
bowl

05 - Standard
plate/platter

05 - Standard
plate/platter

05 - Standard
plate/platter



Robert Yerke

Darlene Wells

Robert Yerke

Calvin Breed

Daniel Penn

Chandrasekar
Gopal

Jim McCullagh

Ray Wine

Elizabeth Tsang

Dennie
McBrayer

Ambika
Pukazhenthi

Dennie
McBrayer

Robert Yerke

Cathy West

Chandrasekar
Gopal

3004

2788

3006

1382

1426

1944

2949

2369

2942

3005

1427

Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -

Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

05 - Standard
plate/platter
06 - Embellished
plate/platter
06 - Embellished
plate/platter

08 - All Natural Edge

08 - All Natural Edge

09 - All segmented
or constructed

09 - All segmented
or constructed

09 - All segmented
or constructed

10 - Other than
wood

11 - Miniature (no
dimension exceeds
2 inches)

12 - All ornamental

13 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is less
than 4 inches)
13 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is less
than 4 inches)

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)

Best of Show -
WOODTURNIN
G NOVICE



John Fallon

John Fallon

Ray Wine

Chara Doughty

Dennie
McBrayer

Kyle Foster

Larry Manship

Linda Berman

Kyle Foster

Linda Berman

Ambika
Pukazhenthi

Calvin Breed

Chandrasekar
Gopal
Chandrasekar
Gopal

Darlene Wells

Steven Mitchell

Steven Mitchell

2932

2934

1945

2943

2319

1612

1608

2320

1607

2370

1425

1429

2787

2131

2132

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult

Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult
Woodturning -
Novice Adult

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)

15 - Pens

15 - Pens

15 - Pens

15 - Pens

15 - Pens

16 - Toys

16 - Toys

17 - Other Not
Listed
17 - Other Not
Listed
17 - Other Not
Listed
17 - Other Not
Listed
17 - Other Not
Listed
17 - Other Not
Listed
17 - Other Not
Listed

Honorable
Mention



Mark Borosch

Mark Borosch

Ted Smith

William Clark

Gary Kimball

Mark Borosch

Ted Smith

Ted Smith

Joe Ranon Jr.

John Kriplean

Mark Borosch

Mark Borosch

Rick Donaldson

Rick Donaldson

Robert Stevens

1437

1438

1177

198

1440

1178

1179

3826

598

1441

1442

2895

2898

1930

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

01 - Standard
hollow vessel or
vase

01 - Standard
hollow vessel or
vase

01 - Standard
hollow vessel or
vase

01 - Standard
hollow vessel or
vase

02 - Embellished
hollow vessel or
vase

02 - Embellished
hollow vessel or
vase

02 - Embellished
hollow vessel or
vase

02 - Embellished
hollow vessel or
vase

03 - Standard bowl

03 - Standard bowl

03 - Standard bowl

03 - Standard bowl

03 - Standard bowl

03 - Standard bowl

03 - Standard bowl

Honorable
Mention



Ted Smith

Mark Borosch

John Kriplean

Robert Stevens

Steve Hood

Ted Smith

Tracey Lee

Mark Borosch

Mark Borosch

Ted Smith

Mark Borosch

Mark Borosch

Robert Stevens

Steve Hood

Robert L Rice

1704

1444

599

1935

285

1180

1594

1439

1445

1181

1446

1447

1931

284

927

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

03 - Standard bowl

04 - Embellished
bowl

05 - Standard
plate/platter

05 - Standard
plate/platter

05 - Standard
plate/platter

05 - Standard
plate/platter

06 - Embellished
plate/platter

07 - Spindle

07 - Spindle

07 - Spindle

08 - All Natural Edge

08 - All Natural Edge

08 - All Natural Edge

08 - All Natural Edge

09 - All segmented
or constructed



Robert Stevens

William Clark

Gerald Avery

John Kriplean

John Kriplean

Ted Smith

John Kriplean

Rick Donaldson

Gloria Foster

Rick Donaldson

Robert Stevens

1933

631

600

601

1182

602

2896

2905

2897

1934

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

09 - All segmented
or constructed

09 - All segmented
or constructed

11 - Miniature (no
dimension exceeds
2 inches)

11 - Miniature (no
dimension exceeds
2 inches)

11 - Miniature (no
dimension exceeds
2 inches)

11 - Miniature (no
dimension exceeds
2 inches)

13 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is less
than 4 inches)

13 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is less
than 4 inches)

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum
dimension is greater
than 4 inches)



Ted Smith

Gerald Avery

John Kriplean

John Kriplean

John Kriplean

John Kriplean

Darryl Kehoe

Darryl Kehoe

Gloria Foster

Gloria Foster

Joe Ranon Jr.

Mark Borosch

Rick Donaldson

1705

630

603

604

605

606

2906

2907

3827

1443

2894

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

Woodturning -
Advanced Adult

14 - Lidded
container
(Maximum

dimension is greater

than 4 inches)

15 - Pens

15 - Pens

15 - Pens

16 - Toys

16 - Toys

17 - Other Not
Listed

17 - Other Not
Listed

17 - Other Not
Listed

17 - Other Not
Listed

17 - Other Not
Listed

17 - Other Not
Listed

17 - Other Not
Listed

Best of Show -
WOODTURNIN
G



