

Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Division	Class & Description	Place	Ribbon	Special Placing
Daniel Penn	1383	Woodturning - Novice Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase	2		
Darlene Wells	2784	Woodturning - Novice Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase	1		
Dennie McBrayer	2944	Woodturning - Novice Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase	3		
Jim Ethington	943	Woodturning - Novice Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase			
John Fallon	2933	Woodturning - Novice Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase			
Darlene Wells	2785	Woodturning - Novice Adult	02 - Embellished hollow vessel or vase	2		
Elizabeth Tsang	292	Woodturning - Novice Adult	02 - Embellished hollow vessel or vase	1		
Calvin Breed	862	Woodturning - Novice Adult	03 - Standard bowl	2		
Calvin Breed	864	Woodturning - Novice Adult	03 - Standard bowl	3		
Chandrasekar Gopal	1428	Woodturning - Novice Adult	03 - Standard bowl			
Dennie McBrayer	2945	Woodturning - Novice Adult	03 - Standard bowl	1		
Dennie McBrayer	2946	Woodturning - Novice Adult	03 - Standard bowl			
Calvin Breed	859	Woodturning - Novice Adult	04 - Embellished bowl			
Cathy West	508	Woodturning - Novice Adult	04 - Embellished bowl	3		
Darlene Wells	2786	Woodturning - Novice Adult	04 - Embellished bowl	1		
Dennie McBrayer	2947	Woodturning - Novice Adult	04 - Embellished bowl	2		
Calvin Breed	860	Woodturning - Novice Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter	3		
Dennie McBrayer	2948	Woodturning - Novice Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter			
Robert Yerke	3003	Woodturning - Novice Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter	2		

Robert Yerke	3004	Woodturning - Novice Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter	1		
Darlene Wells	2788	Woodturning - Novice Adult	06 - Embellished plate/platter	1		
Robert Yerke	3006	Woodturning - Novice Adult	06 - Embellished plate/platter	2		
Calvin Breed	861	Woodturning - Novice Adult	08 - All Natural Edge	2		
Daniel Penn	1382	Woodturning - Novice Adult	08 - All Natural Edge	1		
Chandrasekar Gopal	1426	Woodturning - Novice Adult	09 - All segmented or constructed	3		
Jim McCullagh	161	Woodturning - Novice Adult	09 - All segmented or constructed	1		Best of Show - WOODTURNIN G NOVICE
Ray Wine	1944	Woodturning - Novice Adult	09 - All segmented or constructed	2		
Elizabeth Tsang	291	Woodturning - Novice Adult	10 - Other than wood	1		
Dennie McBrayer	2949	Woodturning - Novice Adult	11 - Miniature (no dimension exceeds 2 inches)	1		
Ambika Pukazhenth	2369	Woodturning - Novice Adult	12 - All ornamental	1		
Dennie McBrayer	2942	Woodturning - Novice Adult	13 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is less than 4 inches)	1		
Robert Yerke	3005	Woodturning - Novice Adult	13 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is less than 4 inches)	1		
Cathy West	507	Woodturning - Novice Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)	1		
Chandrasekar Gopal	1427	Woodturning - Novice Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)	2		

John Fallon	2932	Woodturning - Novice Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)			
John Fallon	2934	Woodturning - Novice Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)			
Ray Wine	1945	Woodturning - Novice Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)	3		
Chara Doughty	981	Woodturning - Novice Adult	15 - Pens	2		
Dennie McBrayer	2943	Woodturning - Novice Adult	15 - Pens	1		
Kyle Foster	2319	Woodturning - Novice Adult	15 - Pens			
Larry Manship	1612	Woodturning - Novice Adult	15 - Pens			Honorable Mention
Linda Berman	1608	Woodturning - Novice Adult	15 - Pens	3		
Kyle Foster	2320	Woodturning - Novice Adult	16 - Toys			
Linda Berman	1607	Woodturning - Novice Adult	16 - Toys	1		
Ambika Pukazhenth	2370	Woodturning - Novice Adult	17 - Other Not Listed	3		
Calvin Breed	863	Woodturning - Novice Adult	17 - Other Not Listed	1		
Chandrasekar Gopal	1425	Woodturning - Novice Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			
Chandrasekar Gopal	1429	Woodturning - Novice Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			
Darlene Wells	2787	Woodturning - Novice Adult	17 - Other Not Listed	2		
Steven Mitchell	2131	Woodturning - Novice Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			
Steven Mitchell	2132	Woodturning - Novice Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			

Mark Borosch	1437	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase	2		
Mark Borosch	1438	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase	1		
Ted Smith	1177	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase			
William Clark	203	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	01 - Standard hollow vessel or vase	3		
Gary Kimball	198	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	02 - Embellished hollow vessel or vase			Honorable Mention
Mark Borosch	1440	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	02 - Embellished hollow vessel or vase	3		
Ted Smith	1178	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	02 - Embellished hollow vessel or vase	1		
Ted Smith	1179	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	02 - Embellished hollow vessel or vase	2		
Joe Ranon Jr.	3826	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl			
John Kriplean	598	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl	1		
Mark Borosch	1441	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl	2		
Mark Borosch	1442	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl			
Rick Donaldson	2895	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl	3		
Rick Donaldson	2898	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl			
Robert Stevens	1930	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl			

Ted Smith	1704	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	03 - Standard bowl			
Mark Borosch	1444	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	04 - Embellished bowl	1		
John Kriplean	599	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter			
Robert Stevens	1935	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter	3		
Steve Hood	285	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter	2		
Ted Smith	1180	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	05 - Standard plate/platter	1		
Tracey Lee	1594	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	06 - Embellished plate/platter			
Mark Borosch	1439	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	07 - Spindle	2		
Mark Borosch	1445	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	07 - Spindle	1		
Ted Smith	1181	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	07 - Spindle	3		
Mark Borosch	1446	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	08 - All Natural Edge	1		
Mark Borosch	1447	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	08 - All Natural Edge	3		
Robert Stevens	1931	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	08 - All Natural Edge			
Steve Hood	284	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	08 - All Natural Edge	2		
Robert L Rice	927	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	09 - All segmented or constructed	1		

Robert Stevens	1933	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	09 - All segmented or constructed	2		
William Clark	202	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	09 - All segmented or constructed	3		
Gerald Avery	631	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	11 - Miniature (no dimension exceeds 2 inches)	2		
John Kriplean	600	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	11 - Miniature (no dimension exceeds 2 inches)	3		
John Kriplean	601	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	11 - Miniature (no dimension exceeds 2 inches)	1		
Ted Smith	1182	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	11 - Miniature (no dimension exceeds 2 inches)			
John Kriplean	602	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	13 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is less than 4 inches)	2		
Rick Donaldson	2896	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	13 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is less than 4 inches)	1		
Gloria Foster	2905	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)	3		
Rick Donaldson	2897	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)	1		
Robert Stevens	1934	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)			

Ted Smith	1705	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	14 - Lidded container (Maximum dimension is greater than 4 inches)	2		
Gerald Avery	630	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	15 - Pens	3		
John Kriplean	603	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	15 - Pens	2		
John Kriplean	604	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	15 - Pens	1		
John Kriplean	605	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	16 - Toys	1		
John Kriplean	606	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	16 - Toys	2		
Darryl Kehoe	163	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			
Darryl Kehoe	164	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			
Gloria Foster	2906	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	17 - Other Not Listed	3		
Gloria Foster	2907	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			
Joe Ranon Jr.	3827	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	17 - Other Not Listed	1		Best of Show - WOODTURNIN G
Mark Borosch	1443	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	17 - Other Not Listed			
Rick Donaldson	2894	Woodturning - Advanced Adult	17 - Other Not Listed	2		